Competence in Mobile Computing
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Regional contact:
Last updated : 13-Jun-2012
Features
TREK-753
�� 7" WVGA LCD with 5 programmable adjustable brightness hot keys

Fully Integrated I/O
Side View
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-753R-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z510 1.1 G CPU
TREK-753R-1A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z520 1.3 G CPU
TREK-753S-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with 1.1 G CPU/SR T/S*
TREK-753R-CWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/CDMA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-HWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/HSDPA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-GWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/GPRS/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
*Note: SR T/S stands for Sunlight Readable TouchScreen.
TREK-753 CTOS Kit
Part Number Description
9668TREK30E TREK-753R RevA0 GPS kit
9668TREK31E TREK-753R RevA0 WiFi (Azurewave) kit
9668TREK32E TREK-753R RevA0 HSDPA kit